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Tiger Collegiate Invitational

The Club at Old Hawthorne
Columbia, MO

Club at Old Hawthorne

Dates: Apr 10 - Apr 11

Team

Illinois
Missouri

Marquette
University

Kansas State
Arkansas State
Nebraska
Rutgers

ULM
Wyoming, U. of
lowa State
Michigan
Lipscomb
Nevada
Minnesota

269
270

273

281
276
284
275
282
293
292
288
289
287
293

Scores
261 530
275 545
280 553
273 554
280 556
274 558
288 563
292 574
282 575
283 575
288 576
288 577
291 578
286 579
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Start

T4
T2
T10

T21
T7
T7

T10
T4

T39

T21

T16

T10
T4

T29

T16

T10

T29
T7

T29

T21

T16

T39

T39
T2

T29

T21

T10

T39

T39

T29

T29

T29

T65

T39

T21

T57

T29

T49

T49

T49

T21

T10

T49

T21

Finish

1

2 Adrien Dumont de Chassart

T3
T3
5
T6
T6
T8
T8
T8
T8
12
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T24
T24
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T31
T31
T31
T31
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T40
T40
T40
T40
T40

T45

Player
Jackson Buchanan

Nicolas Evangelio
Charlie Crockett
Piercen Hunt

Tim Tillmanns
Thomas Schmidt
Tommy Kuhl
Luke O'Neill *
Cooper Schultz
Gentry Scheve
Antonio Safa

Ben Warian
Bhoom Sima-Aree
Will Hopkins

Luka Naglic
Alfons Bondesson
Otto Van Buynder
Devyn Pappas
Ford Goldasich
Reed Malleck

DJ Springer

Dagbijartur Sigurbrandsson *

Jack Lundin
Weston Jones
Luke Gutschewski
Peyton Callens
Xavier Marcoux
Jimmy Dales
Noah Kumar
Alex Maxwell
Tyler Leach

Will Marshall
Hunter Thomson
Will Anderson
Luke Wells
Tyler Severin
Tommy Boone *
Paul Beauvy
Davis Johnson
Kirby Coe-Kirkham
Mikkel Schmitt
Max Lyons

Jack Maxey

Matthis Besard

Tiger Collegiate Invitational

The Club at Old Hawthorne
Columbia, MO
Club at Old Hawthorne
Dates: Apr 10 - Apr 11

Team

lllinois

lllinois
Marquette University
Missouri

lllinois

Kansas State
Arkansas State
lllinois

Kansas State
Kansas State
Nebraska
Missouri
Minnesota
Marquette University
Kansas State
Arkansas State
Missouri

ULM

Arkansas State
Lipscomb
Nebraska
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Rutgers

lowa State
Nevada
Rutgers
Wyoming, U. of
Rutgers
Nevada
Marquette University
Nebraska
Michigan
Michigan
Rutgers
Wyoming, U. of
Missouri

lowa State
Nebraska
Wyoming, U. of
ULM

Marquette University
Arkansas State

Illinois

66
65
68
64
70
67
67
68
66
72
70
69
68
66
71
69
68
71
67
71
70
69
72
72
65
71
70
68
72
72
71
71
71
75
72
70
74
71
73
73
73
70
68
73

70

62
67
65
69
64
68
68
68
70
64
66
68
70
72
67
69
70
68
72
68
69
70
67
68
75
70
71
73
69
69
71
71
71
67
71
73
69
72
70
71
71
74
76
71

75

Scores

128
132
133
133
134
135
135
136
136
136
136
137
138
138
138
138
138
139
139
139
139
139
139
140
140
141
141
141
141
141
142
142
142
142
143
143
143
143
143
144
144
144
144
144

145
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Start

T39
T75
T16
T29
T49
T65
T65
T49
T39
T49
T16
T65
T57
T57
T57
T65
T29
T73

78
T70
T39
T57
T21
T70
T49
T57
T73
T57

77
T39
T70
T75
T57

Finish
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T57
T57
T57
T60
T60
T60
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63

69
70
T71
T71
T71
T74
T74
T74
77
78

Player

Ryan Voois *
Jacob Pedersen
Jack Morris
Nicklaus Mason
Josh Robinson
Trey Davis
Lukas Pany
Rhett Sellers

Laurenz Schiergen
Alejandro Rodriguez

James Hill
Patrick Adler *
Rory Milne
Patrick Azevedo
Bennett Swavely
Yugqi Liu

Melan Dhaubhadel

Nate Vance
Caleb Badura
Austin Aliff
Jude Kim
Antoine Sale
Javi Balbastre
Will Holan
Zachary May
Keita Okada
Eduardo Galdos
Jack Madden
Dawson Meek *
Tom Patterson
Kristof Panke
Minas Manias *
James Newton *

Tiger Collegiate Invitational

The Club at Old Hawthorne
Columbia, MO
Club at Old Hawthorne
Dates: Apr 10 - Apr 11

Team

lllinois
Minnesota
Lipscomb
Kansas State

Marquette University

Nevada

lowa State
Rutgers
Kansas State
Lipscomb
Michigan

Marquette University

ULM
Wyoming, U. of
Minnesota
Michigan

ULM

lowa State
Nebraska
Lipscomb
Michigan
Minnesota
ULM

Lipscomb

lowa State
Nevada
Minnesota
Arkansas State
Missouri
Nevada
Wyoming, U. of
Lipscomb
Rutgers

72
78
69
71
73
75
75
73
72
73
69
75
74
74
74
75
71
77
81
76
72
74
70
76
73
74
77
74
79
72
76
78
74

73
67
76
74
72
71
71
73
74
73
77
72
73
73
74
73
77
72
68
73
77
75
79
74
78
78
75
78
74
81
77
76
84

Scores

145
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
146
146
147
147
147
148
148
148
149
149
149
149
149
149
150
151
152
152
152
153
153
153
154
158
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+1
+1
+1
+1
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+6
+7
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+10
+14



Columbia, MO
Club at Old Hawthorne
Dates: Apr 10 - Apr 11

Tiger Collegiate Invitational
The Club at Old Hawthorne

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 Illinois 269 261 530
1 Jackson Buchanan (3) 66 62 128
2 Adrien Dumont de Chassart (1) 65 67 132
5 Piercen Hunt (5) 70 64 134
T8 Tommy Kuhl (2) 68 68 136
T45 Matthis Besard (4) 70 75 145
2 Missouri 270 275 545
T3 Charlie Crockett (2) 64 69 133
12 Antonio Safa (4) 69 68 137
T13 Alfons Bondesson (3) 68 70 138
T18 DJ Springer (5) 69 70 139
T24 Jack Lundin (1) 72 68 140
3 Marquette University 273 280 553
T3 Nicolas Evangelio (4) 68 65 133
T13 Bhoom Sima-Aree (5) 66 72 138
T31 Tyler Leach (1) 71 71 142
T40 Max Lyons (2) 68 76 144
T45 Josh Robinson (3) 73 72 145
4 Kansas State 281 273 554
T6 Tim Tillmanns (2) 67 68 135
T8 Cooper Schultz (3) 72 64 136
T13 Will Hopkins (1) 4l 67 138
T45 Nicklaus Mason (4) 71 74 145
T51 Laurenz Schiergen (5) 72 74 146
5 Arkansas State 276 280 556
T6 Thomas Schmidt (3) 67 68 135
T13 Luka Naglic (1) 69 69 138
T18 Devyn Pappas (4) 67 72 139
T40 Jack Maxey (5) 73 71 144
T71 Jack Madden (2) 74 78 152
6 Nebraska 284 274 558
T8 Gentry Scheve (4) 70 66 136
T18 Reed Malleck (2) 70 69 139
T31 Will Marshall (1) 4l 4l 142
T40 Davis Johnson (5) 73 71 144
T63 Caleb Badura (3) 81 68 149
7 Rutgers 275 288 563
T24 Weston Jones (4) 65 75 140
T26 Xavier Marcoux (1) 68 73 141
T26 Noah Kumar (3) 72 69 141
T35 Luke Wells (2) 70 73 143
T51 Rhett Sellers (5) 73 73 146
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
8 ULM 282 292 574
T18 Otto Van Buynder (1) 71 68 139
T40 Mikkel Schmitt (5) 70 74 144
T57 Rory Milne (3) 74 73 147
T60 Melan Dhaubhadel (2) 71 77 148
T63 Javi Balbastre (4) 70 79 149
T9 Wyoming, U. of 293 282 575
T26 Jimmy Dales (4) 72 69 141
T35 Tyler Severin (2) 74 69 143
T40 Kirby Coe-Kirkham (1) 73 71 144
T57 Patrick Azevedo (3) 74 73 147
T74 Kristof Panke (5) 76 77 153
T9 lowa State 292 283 575
T26 Luke Gutschewski (1) 71 70 141
T35 Paul Beauvy (2) 73 70 143
T51 Lukas Pany (4) 75 71 146
T63 Nate Vance (3) 77 72 149
70 Zachary May (5) 73 78 151
11 Michigan 288 288 576
T31 Hunter Thomson (3) 75 67 142
T35 Will Anderson (1) 72 4l 143
T51 James Hill (5) 69 77 146
T60 Yugi Liu (2) 75 73 148
T63 Jude Kim (4) 72 77 149
12 Lipscomb 289 288 577
T18 Ford Goldasich (1) 71 68 139
T45 Jack Morris (5) 69 76 145
T51 Alejandro Rodriguez (4) 73 73 146
T63 Austin Aliff (3) 76 73 149
69 Will Holan (2) 76 74 150
13 Nevada 287 291 578
T26 Peyton Callens (1) 70 71 141
T31 Alex Maxwell (3) 4l 4l 142
T51 Trey Davis (2) 75 71 146
T71 Keita Okada (4) 74 78 152
T74 Tom Patterson (5) 72 81 153
14 Minnesota 293 286 579
T13 Ben Warian (1) 68 70 138
T45 Jacob Pedersen (2) 78 67 145
T60 Bennett Swavely (3) 74 74 148
T63 Antoine Sale (5) 74 75 149
T71 Eduardo Galdos (4) 77 75 152
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T8 Luke O'Neill (Kansas State) 66 70 136
T18 Dagbjartur Sigurbrandsson (Missouri) 72 67 139
T35 Tommy Boone (Missouri) 7 72 143
T45 Ryan Voois (lllinois) 72 73 145
T57 Patrick Adler (Marquette University ) 75 72 147
T74 Dawson Meek (Missouri) 79 74 153
77 Minas Manias (Lipscomb) 78 76 154
78 James Newton (Rutgers) 74 84 158
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