

# Tiger Collegiate Invitational

The Club at Old Hawthorne  
Columbia, MO  
Club at Old Hawthorne  
Dates: Apr 10 - Apr 11

1	2	Team	Scores			
1	1	Illinois	269	261	530	-46
2	2	Missouri	270	275	545	-31
3	3	Marquette University	273	280	553	-23
6	4	Kansas State	281	273	554	-22
5	5	Arkansas State	276	280	556	-20
8	6	Nebraska	284	274	558	-18
4	7	Rutgers	275	288	563	-13
7	8	ULM	282	292	574	-2
T13	T9	Wyoming, U. of	293	282	575	-1
12	T9	Iowa State	292	283	575	-1
10	11	Michigan	288	288	576	E
11	12	Lipscomb	289	288	577	+1
9	13	Nevada	287	291	578	+2
T13	14	Minnesota	293	286	579	+3

# Tiger Collegiate Invitational

The Club at Old Hawthorne  
Columbia, MO  
Club at Old Hawthorne  
Dates: Apr 10 - Apr 11

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores			
T4	1	Jackson Buchanan	Illinois	66	62	128	-16
T2	2	Adrien Dumont de Chassart	Illinois	65	67	132	-12
T10	T3	Nicolas Evangelio	Marquette University	68	65	133	-11
1	T3	Charlie Crockett	Missouri	64	69	133	-11
T21	5	Piercen Hunt	Illinois	70	64	134	-10
T7	T6	Tim Tillmanns	Kansas State	67	68	135	-9
T7	T6	Thomas Schmidt	Arkansas State	67	68	135	-9
T10	T8	Tommy Kuhl	Illinois	68	68	136	-8
T4	T8	Luke O'Neill *	Kansas State	66	70	136	-8
T39	T8	Cooper Schultz	Kansas State	72	64	136	-8
T21	T8	Gentry Scheve	Nebraska	70	66	136	-8
T16	12	Antonio Safa	Missouri	69	68	137	-7
T10	T13	Ben Warian	Minnesota	68	70	138	-6
T4	T13	Bhoom Sima-Aree	Marquette University	66	72	138	-6
T29	T13	Will Hopkins	Kansas State	71	67	138	-6
T16	T13	Luka Naglic	Arkansas State	69	69	138	-6
T10	T13	Alfons Bondesson	Missouri	68	70	138	-6
T29	T18	Otto Van Buynder	ULM	71	68	139	-5
T7	T18	Devyn Pappas	Arkansas State	67	72	139	-5
T29	T18	Ford Goldasich	Lipscomb	71	68	139	-5
T21	T18	Reed Malleck	Nebraska	70	69	139	-5
T16	T18	DJ Springer	Missouri	69	70	139	-5
T39	T18	Dagbjartur Sigurbrandsson *	Missouri	72	67	139	-5
T39	T24	Jack Lundin	Missouri	72	68	140	-4
T2	T24	Weston Jones	Rutgers	65	75	140	-4
T29	T26	Luke Gutschewski	Iowa State	71	70	141	-3
T21	T26	Peyton Callens	Nevada	70	71	141	-3
T10	T26	Xavier Marcoux	Rutgers	68	73	141	-3
T39	T26	Jimmy Dales	Wyoming, U. of	72	69	141	-3
T39	T26	Noah Kumar	Rutgers	72	69	141	-3
T29	T31	Alex Maxwell	Nevada	71	71	142	-2
T29	T31	Tyler Leach	Marquette University	71	71	142	-2
T29	T31	Will Marshall	Nebraska	71	71	142	-2
T65	T31	Hunter Thomson	Michigan	75	67	142	-2
T39	T35	Will Anderson	Michigan	72	71	143	-1
T21	T35	Luke Wells	Rutgers	70	73	143	-1
T57	T35	Tyler Severin	Wyoming, U. of	74	69	143	-1
T29	T35	Tommy Boone *	Missouri	71	72	143	-1
T49	T35	Paul Beauvy	Iowa State	73	70	143	-1
T49	T40	Davis Johnson	Nebraska	73	71	144	E
T49	T40	Kirby Coe-Kirkham	Wyoming, U. of	73	71	144	E
T21	T40	Mikkel Schmitt	ULM	70	74	144	E
T10	T40	Max Lyons	Marquette University	68	76	144	E
T49	T40	Jack Maxey	Arkansas State	73	71	144	E
T21	T45	Matthis Besard	Illinois	70	75	145	+1

# Tiger Collegiate Invitational

The Club at Old Hawthorne  
Columbia, MO  
Club at Old Hawthorne  
Dates: Apr 10 - Apr 11

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores			
T39	T45	Ryan Voois *	Illinois	72	73	145	+1
T75	T45	Jacob Pedersen	Minnesota	78	67	145	+1
T16	T45	Jack Morris	Lipscomb	69	76	145	+1
T29	T45	Nicklaus Mason	Kansas State	71	74	145	+1
T49	T45	Josh Robinson	Marquette University	73	72	145	+1
T65	T51	Trey Davis	Nevada	75	71	146	+2
T65	T51	Lukas Pany	Iowa State	75	71	146	+2
T49	T51	Rhett Sellers	Rutgers	73	73	146	+2
T39	T51	Laurenz Schiergen	Kansas State	72	74	146	+2
T49	T51	Alejandro Rodriguez	Lipscomb	73	73	146	+2
T16	T51	James Hill	Michigan	69	77	146	+2
T65	T57	Patrick Adler *	Marquette University	75	72	147	+3
T57	T57	Rory Milne	ULM	74	73	147	+3
T57	T57	Patrick Azevedo	Wyoming, U. of	74	73	147	+3
T57	T60	Bennett Swavely	Minnesota	74	74	148	+4
T65	T60	Yuqi Liu	Michigan	75	73	148	+4
T29	T60	Melan Dhaubhadel	ULM	71	77	148	+4
T73	T63	Nate Vance	Iowa State	77	72	149	+5
78	T63	Caleb Badura	Nebraska	81	68	149	+5
T70	T63	Austin Aliff	Lipscomb	76	73	149	+5
T39	T63	Jude Kim	Michigan	72	77	149	+5
T57	T63	Antoine Sale	Minnesota	74	75	149	+5
T21	T63	Javi Balbastre	ULM	70	79	149	+5
T70	69	Will Holan	Lipscomb	76	74	150	+6
T49	70	Zachary May	Iowa State	73	78	151	+7
T57	T71	Keita Okada	Nevada	74	78	152	+8
T73	T71	Eduardo Galdos	Minnesota	77	75	152	+8
T57	T71	Jack Madden	Arkansas State	74	78	152	+8
77	T74	Dawson Meek *	Missouri	79	74	153	+9
T39	T74	Tom Patterson	Nevada	72	81	153	+9
T70	T74	Kristof Panke	Wyoming, U. of	76	77	153	+9
T75	77	Minas Manias *	Lipscomb	78	76	154	+10
T57	78	James Newton *	Rutgers	74	84	158	+14

# Tiger Collegiate Invitational

The Club at Old Hawthorne

Columbia, MO

Club at Old Hawthorne

Dates: Apr 10 - Apr 11

Pos.	Team/Player (seed)	Rd 1	Rd 2	Total
<b>1</b>	<b>Illinois</b>	<b>269</b>	<b>261</b>	<b>530</b>
1	Jackson Buchanan (3)	66	62	128
2	Adrien Dumont de Chassart (1)	65	67	132
5	Piercen Hunt (5)	70	64	134
T8	Tommy Kuhl (2)	68	68	136
T45	Matthis Besard (4)	70	75	145
<b>2</b>	<b>Missouri</b>	<b>270</b>	<b>275</b>	<b>545</b>
T3	Charlie Crockett (2)	64	69	133
12	Antonio Safa (4)	69	68	137
T13	Alfons Bondesson (3)	68	70	138
T18	DJ Springer (5)	69	70	139
T24	Jack Lundin (1)	72	68	140
<b>3</b>	<b>Marquette University</b>	<b>273</b>	<b>280</b>	<b>553</b>
T3	Nicolas Evangelio (4)	68	65	133
T13	Bhoom Sima-Aree (5)	66	72	138
T31	Tyler Leach (1)	71	71	142
T40	Max Lyons (2)	68	76	144
T45	Josh Robinson (3)	73	72	145
<b>4</b>	<b>Kansas State</b>	<b>281</b>	<b>273</b>	<b>554</b>
T6	Tim Tillmanns (2)	67	68	135
T8	Cooper Schultz (3)	72	64	136
T13	Will Hopkins (1)	71	67	138
T45	Nicklaus Mason (4)	71	74	145
T51	Laurenz Schiergen (5)	72	74	146
<b>5</b>	<b>Arkansas State</b>	<b>276</b>	<b>280</b>	<b>556</b>
T6	Thomas Schmidt (3)	67	68	135
T13	Luka Naglic (1)	69	69	138
T18	Devyn Pappas (4)	67	72	139
T40	Jack Maxey (5)	73	71	144
T71	Jack Madden (2)	74	78	152
<b>6</b>	<b>Nebraska</b>	<b>284</b>	<b>274</b>	<b>558</b>
T8	Gentry Scheve (4)	70	66	136
T18	Reed Malleck (2)	70	69	139
T31	Will Marshall (1)	71	71	142
T40	Davis Johnson (5)	73	71	144
T63	Caleb Badura (3)	81	68	149
<b>7</b>	<b>Rutgers</b>	<b>275</b>	<b>288</b>	<b>563</b>
T24	Weston Jones (4)	65	75	140
T26	Xavier Marcoux (1)	68	73	141
T26	Noah Kumar (3)	72	69	141
T35	Luke Wells (2)	70	73	143
T51	Rhett Sellers (5)	73	73	146

Pos.	Team/Player (seed)	Rd 1	Rd 2	Total
<b>8</b>	<b>ULM</b>	<b>282</b>	<b>292</b>	<b>574</b>
T18	Otto Van Buynder (1)	71	68	139
T40	Mikkel Schmitt (5)	70	74	144
T57	Rory Milne (3)	74	73	147
T60	Melan Dhaubhadel (2)	71	77	148
T63	Javi Balbastre (4)	70	79	149
<b>T9</b>	<b>Wyoming, U. of</b>	<b>293</b>	<b>282</b>	<b>575</b>
T26	Jimmy Dales (4)	72	69	141
T35	Tyler Severin (2)	74	69	143
T40	Kirby Coe-Kirkham (1)	73	71	144
T57	Patrick Azevedo (3)	74	73	147
T74	Kristof Panke (5)	76	77	153
<b>T9</b>	<b>Iowa State</b>	<b>292</b>	<b>283</b>	<b>575</b>
T26	Luke Gutschewski (1)	71	70	141
T35	Paul Beauvy (2)	73	70	143
T51	Lukas Pany (4)	75	71	146
T63	Nate Vance (3)	77	72	149
70	Zachary May (5)	73	78	151
<b>11</b>	<b>Michigan</b>	<b>288</b>	<b>288</b>	<b>576</b>
T31	Hunter Thomson (3)	75	67	142
T35	Will Anderson (1)	72	71	143
T51	James Hill (5)	69	77	146
T60	Yuqi Liu (2)	75	73	148
T63	Jude Kim (4)	72	77	149
<b>12</b>	<b>Lipscomb</b>	<b>289</b>	<b>288</b>	<b>577</b>
T18	Ford Goldasich (1)	71	68	139
T45	Jack Morris (5)	69	76	145
T51	Alejandro Rodriguez (4)	73	73	146
T63	Austin Aliff (3)	76	73	149
69	Will Holan (2)	76	74	150
<b>13</b>	<b>Nevada</b>	<b>287</b>	<b>291</b>	<b>578</b>
T26	Peyton Callens (1)	70	71	141
T31	Alex Maxwell (3)	71	71	142
T51	Trey Davis (2)	75	71	146
T71	Keita Okada (4)	74	78	152
T74	Tom Patterson (5)	72	81	153
<b>14</b>	<b>Minnesota</b>	<b>293</b>	<b>286</b>	<b>579</b>
T13	Ben Warian (1)	68	70	138
T45	Jacob Pedersen (2)	78	67	145
T60	Bennett Swavely (3)	74	74	148
T63	Antoine Sale (5)	74	75	149
T71	Eduardo Galdos (4)	77	75	152

# Individuals

Pos.	Player (Team)	Rd 1	Rd 2	Total
T8	Luke O'Neill (Kansas State)	66	70	136
T18	Dagbjartur Sigurbrandsson (Missouri)	72	67	139
T35	Tommy Boone (Missouri)	71	72	143
T45	Ryan Voois (Illinois)	72	73	145
T57	Patrick Adler (Marquette University)	75	72	147
T74	Dawson Meek (Missouri)	79	74	153
77	Minas Manias (Lipscomb)	78	76	154
78	James Newton (Rutgers)	74	84	158